
SI. No 
1 
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3 
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14 

15 

6 

17 
18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

NAME 
|UTTIYA KAR 

MANASI PAL 
|APARAJITA BHATTACHARYYA 
RUPSHREE SINGHA ROY 

|ARATRIKA DEB 
|SK RUBY AKHTER 

NEHA CHAKRABORTY 
TINNI CHAKRABORTY 

MONORANJAN HALDER 

|SHAUVIK KONGAR 
SASWATI MITRA 

TRINA MAJUMDER 
MRITTIKA SENGUPTA 

ANWESHA CHATTOPADHYAY 

MAINAK KHAMARU 
SUSMITA MUKHERJEE 

BANANI MONDAL 
MOUMITA DUTTA 

ARKA CHAKRABORTY 
SHALINI CHAKRABORTY 
SITANSHU MONDAL 

NAMRATA BHOWMIK 

PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTPHD-2025-4355 BENGALI 

|JAYASREE MANDAL 
sUBHAJIT DAS 
|SHANTANU CHANDA 
SHARMILA NANDI 

|WOOSHASI MUKHOPADHYAY 
CHAYAN MONDAL 
SUMONA SAHA 

Merit List Summer Session 2025-26 
|APP ID Ph.D. PROGRAM 

PHD-2025-4308 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2024-4214 EDUCATION 

PRIYANKA MAITY PATTANAYAK PHD-2025-4358 ENGLISH 

SANJOY CHATTOPADHYAY 

PHD-2024-4191 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

TANUSHREE GANGULY 

PHD-2025-4301 
PHD-2024-4259 

GEOGRAPHY 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION PHD-2024-4225 

PHD-2025-4289 BENGALI 
PHD-2024-4142 LAW 
PHD-2025-4294 LAW 
PHD-2025-4255 MATHEMATICS 
PHD-2025-4317 LAW 

PHD-2024-4208 GEOGRAPHY 
PHD-2025-4472 LAW 
PHD-2025-4431 PSYCHOLOGY 

PHD-2025-4500 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4367 ENGLISH 

PHD-2025-4467 

PHD-2025-4572 |LAW 
PHD-2025-4246 EDUCATION 

PHD-2025-4413 EDUCATION 

Name of School 

School of Business 
School of Education 

Appro 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 

School of Education 
School of Education 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Law and Justice 
School of Law and Justice 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Health and Medical Sciences PHD-2025-4414 PHARMACY 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies ENGLISH PHD-2025-4318 

|PHD-2025-4489 JOURNALISM & MASS COMUNICATIONSchool of Media and Communication 

PHD-2025-4348 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-4455 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4405 PSYCHOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4512 GEOGRAPHY 
PHD-2025-4394 BIOTECHNOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4300 CHEMISTRY 
PHD-2025-4501 GEOGRAPHY 
PHD-2025-4371 ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

|School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
|School of Law and Justice 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Law and Justice 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Basic and Applied Sciences 

School of Liberal Arts arrdCuttre Studies 

School of Basic an Aalied Stiences 
|School of Law at Justice 
|SchoolstiçatiÑn 
Schgl dí Education 

Remarks 

|Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

|Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

|Qualified 

Qualified 



34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
46 
47 
48 

49 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 

SHRESTHA DEY 
INDRADIP DAS 
|ASHIS BERA 
SIBAPRASAD MAITY 
|ANWESHA BAIRAGYA 

|ARUNAVA CHAKRABORTY 
|AVIRIKA GHOSH 

PROGNA PAROMITA GHOSH 
SATHI SETH 

SHIBAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY 

PRADEEP YADAV 
SUMIT PRASAD BHAKAT 

PRIYANKA DAS 
PRIYA MANNA 

MOULI MUKHERJEE 
|SUDIPTA BISWNAS 

SAYANTANI MISHRA 
SOHAM KOLEY 
PUJA KUMARI 

SANCHAITA GAYEN 
HEMAVATHY D 
ANKITA JANA 
PARA GANGULY 

SANGITA BANERJEE 

SIMI NATH 
MAUSUMI MANDAL 

SUBINAY DAS 

SOUMEN DAS 
PRITAM DUTTA 
ANWESHA SARKAR 
SUBHAJIT CHOWDHURY 

|OLIPRIYA ROY 
|ANANDI GHOSH 
PRASAD MANNA 
|ALIA FIRDOUS 
|ANANYA CHAKRABARTI 

PHD-2025-4387 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4568 MANAGEMENT 
|PHD-2025-4176 BENGALI. 

EDUCATION PHD-2025-4507 
PHD-2025-4454 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4509 MANAGEMENT 

PHD-2025-4466 SOCIOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4576 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
PHD-2025-4562 BIOCHEMISTRY 
PHD-2025-4566 LAW 
PHD-2025-4365 PHYSICS 

PHD-2025-4571 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4785 BIOTECHNOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4654 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4611 BIOTECHNOLOGY 

|PHD-2025-4589 PSYCHOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4681 BIOTECHNOLOGY 

|PHD-2025-4696 
PHD-2025-4644 

PHARMACY 

PHARMACY PHD-2025-4684 

PHD-2025-4803 MANAGEMENT 
|PHD-2025-4651 

PHD-2025-4781 

MANAGEMENT 

ENGLISH 

PHD-2025-4778 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-4613 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2025-4270 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

School of Education 
School of Business 

PHD-2025-4256 EDUCATION 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

PHARMACY 
MICROBIOLOGY PHD-2025-4424 

PHD-2024-4126 PSYCHOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4823 PHARMACY 

|PHD-2025-4646 BIOTECHNOLOGY 
PHD-2025-4593 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4523 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4632 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2025-4529 MANAGEMENT 

PHD-2025-4544 JOURNALISM & MASS COMUNICATION |School of Media and Communication 

School of Education 

School of Education 

School of Business 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Law and Justice 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

|School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Life Science and Biotechnology 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Education 
School of Business 
School of Business 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Business 
School of Business 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

|School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Business 

School of Basic and Applied Sciehces 
School of Education 

Approuea 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 
|Qualified 
|Qualified 
|Qualified 

|Qualified 

|Qualified 
Qualified 

|Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 



70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

76 
75 AVISHIKTA PAUL 

77 

78 

79 

80 

8 
82 

83 

84 
85 
86 
87 
88 

89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 

101 

102 
103 
104 

DEBANKINI DASGUPTA 
|AMRITA CHATTERJEE 
|ANJANA SAHU 

105 

DEBOLINA BANERJEE 
MADHULINA DHAR 

SATARUPA SAHA 
AMAL SANKAR MUKHERJEE 
SARAMA NAYAK 
SOUMI BARAI 
SK JANISHAR AKHTAR 
BANASHRI MANDAL 

|SUKANYA SIL 
SOMA DEY 

PAPRI NANDI 

SOMALI GORAI 
SAHELI CHATTERJEE 

MOUSUME AZAD 
|AVIJIT CHATTERJEE 

|SUCHARITA DUTTA 
SOUNAK MAJEE 

|SUTAPA CHATTERJEE 
SWARUP SEN 
ARSHIA GHOSH 

SAMAR GHOSH 

SOUNAKACHARYA MUKHERJEE PHD-2025-4912 ECONOMICS 

ANSHU RATHI 

RICHA 
|GULISTAN PARWEEN 

|AMBALIKA BISWAS 
|ANKAN PRADHAN 

NABANITA BANIK 
RITUSHREE PAL 
DEBSHILA DAVWN 

PHD-2025-4686 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4761 |HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4639 ENGLISH 

SANDIP DOLUI 
SOUMENDU NANDY 

PHD-2025-4508 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
PHD-2025-4657 HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4305 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-4478 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2025-4694 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4631 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4567 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4674 PHYSICS 
PHD-2025-4623EDUCATION 

PHD-2025-4826 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4423 HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4616 LAW 
PHD-2025-4759 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4675 LAW 
PHD-2025-5005 BENGALI 
PHD-2025-4659 LAW 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE PHD-2025-4891 
PHD-2025-4652 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4788 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-5108 CHEMISTRY 
|PHD-2025-4293. PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-5096 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4883 PHARMACY 
|PHD-2025-4976 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-5046 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4842 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-4860 PHARMACY 
|PHD-2025-4735 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4133 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-4636 HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4763 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-5112 MATHEMATICS 

Ap 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Business 
School of Education 

School of Education 
School of Education 
School of Basic and Applied Sciences 

School of Education 
School of Education 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Law and Justice 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Law and Justice 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
School of Law and Justice 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

|School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

|School of Health and Medical Sciences 
School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Liberal Arts and Cuitre Studies 
School of Liberal Arts ard Cultre Studies 

SçhooB of JaberatArts and Cultre Studies 

ScHooloi B¡síc and Applied Sciences 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 
|Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 
JQualified 
|Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualifie 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 



106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 

115 
116 
117 
118 

119 
120 

121 

122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 

ANAMIKA BARMAN 
SUPARNA SAREN 

ANASUYA GUHA 
SRUBA JANA 
RASHMI KUMARI 
SAPTARSHI SANYAL 

ABHISEK BISNAS 
ASHWINI KUMAR 

|ISHITA BHOWMICK 
|AATREYEE KAR 
PARTHA BANERJEE 

FAHEEMAH HOSSAIN 

DEBASMITA SAMANTA 

PARAMA MAHAPATRA 

SANJOY KUMAR PAL 
SOUMEN SARKAR 
DEBASISH SARKAR 

PARUL MANDAL 
SURABHI CHATTERJEE 

MOUSUMI MANDAL 

DEBAJYOTI PAUL 
|AMRUT MISHRA 

BHASKAR GHOSH 
|ANKITA AICH 
ANIMA KARMAKAR 

ARPAN ROY 
ANINDITA MUKHERJEE 
CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY 

KOUSIK NANDA 
SRIPARNA BHATTACHARJEE 

BIDHAN HALDER 
CHHANDABANI CHAKRABORTY 

|AMIT KUMAR 
PRATICHI BHATTACHARJEE 

|MAUSUMI MANDAL 

|ANVESHION CHOUDHURY 

PHD-2025-4848 HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4628 HISTORY 

|PHD-2025-4908 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-5027 ENGLISH 
PHD-2025-5166 COMMERCE 
PHD-2025-4660 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4468 COMMERCE 
PHD-2025-4829 MANAGEMENT 

GEOGRAPHY PHD-2025-5077 
PHD-2025-4832 EDUCATION 

EDUCATION PHD-2025-4934 
PHD-2025-5094 PHARMACY 
PHD-2025-4993 SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

PHD-2025-5024 SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

PHD-2025-5020 SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

JPHD-2025-5035 SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

PHD-2025-5075 EDUCATION 

|PHD-2025-5090 HISTORY 
PHD-2025-4555 MANAGEMENT 

PHD-2025-4977 BIOTECHNOLOGY 

PHD-2025-4917 MICROBIOLOGY 

PHD-2025-4916 MICROBIOLOGY 

PHD-2025-4344 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-5032 JMC 
PHD-2025-4854 EDUCATION 
PHD-2025-4814 POLITICAL SCIENCE 
PHD-2025-4708 MANAGEMENT 

PHD-2025-5123 CSE 
PHD-2025-5031 SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

PHD -2024-4463 EDUCATION 
PHD -2024-4424EDUCATION 

EDUCATION PHD-2024-4811 
PHD-2025-5126 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2025-5218 FORENSIC SCIENCE 
PHD-2025-4632 MANAGEMENT 
PHD-2025-5228 FORENSIC SCIENCE 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Business 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Business 

School of Business 

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Education 

School of Education 

School of Health and Medical Sciences 

School of Education 
School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 

School of Business 

|School of Life Science and Biotechnology 

|School of Life Science and Biotechnology 

School of Life Science and Biotechnology 
School of Education 

School of Media and Communication 

School of Education 

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

School of Engineering and Technology 
School of Basic and Applied Sciences 
School of Education 

School of Education 

School of Educatiqn 
School of Business 
school of Basic and Applied Sciences 
|Scho of Business 

8chool of Basic and Applied Sciences 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

|Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 

|Qualified 
Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 
|Qualified 

|Qualified 
|Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

|Qualified 

|Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

