	AIVAITIIVA DEB	DI ID 0004 4005	EDUCATION	School of Education
-		PHD-2024-4225	LDOOKTION	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
7	INCIDATION CONTROL CONTROL	TID EGEC TECT		School of Law and Justice
8	TINNI CHAKRABORTY	I TID LOL I III	LAVV	School of Law and Justice
9	MONORAL		L/ (V V	School of Eaw and Susice School of Basic and Applied Sciences
10	OI IAO VIICIONII C		100 111 12210 111	School of Law and Justice
11		1 110 6020 1011	LAW	School of Law and Justice School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
12	PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORT		DEITO/TEI	School of Liberal Arts and Cultie Studies
13	TRINA MAJUMDER	PHD-2024-4208	GEOGRAPHY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences
14	MRITTIKA SENGUPTA	PHD-2025-4472	LAW	School of Law and Justice
15	ANWESHA CHATTOPADHYAY	PHD-2025-4431	PSYCHOLOGY	School of Health and Medical Sciences
16	PRIYANKA MAITY PATTANAYAK	PHD-2025-4358	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
17	MAINAK KHAMARU	PHD-2025-4500	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences
18	SUSMITA MUKHERJEE	PHD-2025-4367	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
19	BANANI MONDAL	PHD-2025-4414	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences
20	MOUMITA DUTTA	PHD-2025-4318	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
21	ARKA CHAKRABORTY	PHD-2025-4489	JOURNALISM & MASS COMUNICATION	School of Media and Communication
	SHALINI CHAKRABORTY	PHD-2025-4348	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
22	SITANSHU MONDAL	PHD-2025-4455	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences
	NAMRATA BHOWMIK	PHD-2025-4405	PSYCHOLOGY	School of Health and Medical Sciences
24		PHD-2025-4512	GEOGRAPHY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences
25	JAYASREE MANDAL	PHD-2025-4394	BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology
26	SUBHAJIT DAS	PHD-2025-4300	CHEMISTRY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences
27	SHANTANU CHANDA	PHD-2025-4501	GEOGRAPHY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences
28	SHARMILA NANDI	PHD-2025-4371	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies
29	WOOSHASI MUKHOPADHYAY	PHD-2025-4467	GEOGRAPHY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences
30	CHAYAN MONDAL	PHD-2025-4572	LAW	School of Law and Justice
31	SUMONA SAHA	PHD-2025-4372	EDUCATION	School so Perucation
32	SANJOY CHATTOPADHYAY		EDUCATION	School of Education
33	TANUSHREE GANGULY	PHD-2025-4413	EDUCATION	. 09
			EDUCATION	July 310 30 25

Merit List Summer Session_2025-26

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Ph.D. PROGRAM

MANAGEMENT

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

APP ID

PHD-2025-4308

PHD-2024-4214

PHD-2024-4191

PHD-2025-4301

PHD-2024-4259

NAME

UTTIYA KAR

MANASI PAL

ARATRIKA DEB

APARAJITA BHATTACHARYYA

RUPSHREE SINGHA ROY

SI. No

2

3

4

Name of School

School of Business

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Basic and Applied Sciences

School of Basic and Applied Sciences

Remarks

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified Qualified Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified Qualified Qualified

1		1	EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
/34	SHRESTHA DEY	TID LOLD TOUT	EDUCATION	School of Business	Qualified
35	INDRADIP DAS		MANAGEMENT	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
36	ASHIS BERA	I TID LOLG TITE	BENGALI.	School of Education	Qualified
37	SIBAPRASAD MAITY	I TID ZOZO 100.	EDUCATION		Qualified
38	ANWESHA BAIRAGYA	I TID LOLG	EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
39	ARUNAVA CHAKRABORTY	PHD-2025-4509	MANAGEMENT	School of Business	Qualified
40	AVIRIKA GHOSH		SOCIOLOGY	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
41	PROGNA PAROMITA GHOSH	PHD-2025-4576	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	
42	SATHI SETH		BIOCHEMISTRY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
	SHIBAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY	PHD-2025-4566	LAW	School of Law and Justice	Qualified
43		PHD-2025-4365	PHYSICS	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
44	PRADEEP YADAV	PHD-2025-4571	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
45	SUMIT PRASAD BHAKAT		BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
46	PRIYANKA DAS	PHD-2025-4785	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
47	PRIYA MANNA	PHD-2025-4654		School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
48	MOULI MUKHERJEE	PHD-2025-4611	BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
49	SUDIPTA BISWAS	PHD-2025-4589	PSYCHOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
50	SAYANTANI MISHRA	PHD-2025-4681	BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
51	SOHAM KOLEY	PHD-2025-4696	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
52	PUJA KUMARI	PHD-2025-4644	PHARMACY		Qualified
53	SANCHAITA GAYEN	PHD-2025-4424	MICROBIOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
54	HEMAVATHY D	PHD-2024-4126	PSYCHOLOGY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
55	ANKITA JANA	PHD-2025-4823	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	
55	DADA CANCIII V	PHD-2025-4646	BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified

Qualified

School of Health and Medical Sciences

School of Education

School of Business

School of Business

MANAGEMENT PHD-2025-4529 SUBINAY DAS JOURNALISM & MASS COMUNICATION School of Media and Communication PHD-2025-4544 SOUMEN DAS School of Health and Medical Sciences PHARMACY PHD-2025-4684 PRITAM DUTTA School of Business MANAGEMENT PHD-2025-4803 ANWESHA SARKAR School of Business MANAGEMENT PHD-2025-4651 SUBHAJIT CHOWDHURY School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies **ENGLISH** PHD-2025-4781 OLIPRIYA ROY School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies **ENGLISH** PHD-2025-4778 ANANDI GHOSH School of Business MANAGEMENT PHD-2025-4613 PRASAD MANNA School of Basic and Applied Sciences ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE PHD-2025-4270 ALIA FIRDOUS School of Education EDUCATION PHD-2025-4256 ANANYA CHAKRABARTI

PHARMACY

EDUCATION

PHD-2025-4632 MANAGEMENT

PHD-2025-4646

PHD-2025-4593

PHD-2025-4523

PARA GANGULY

SIMI NATH

SANGITA BANERJEE

MAUSUMI MANDAL

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70	DEBANKINI DASGUPTA	PHD-2025-4686	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
71		TID ZOZO 1000	HISTORY	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
72	7 4011 4117 4 61 11 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	I TID ZOZO TIO.	ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
	7 41 407 41 41 57 41 10		ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
73	DEBOENTATION		HISTORY	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
74	IVII (BITOLITI) (BITI) (II		ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
75	AVIOLIIKITATAOL		MANAGEMENT	School of Business	Qualified
76	OATAIROTA OATA			School of Education	Qualified
77	AMAL SANKAR MUKHERJEE		EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
78	SARAMA NAYAK	1112 2000	EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
79	SOUMI BARAI	TID LOLG TOUT	EDUCATION	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
80	SK JANISHAR AKHTAR	TILD TOTAL	PHYSICS	School of Education	Qualified
81	BANASHRI MANDAL	THE LOLD TOLD	EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
82	SUKANYÁ SIL	PHD-2025-4826	EDUCATION	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
83	SOMA DEY	PHD-2025-4423	HISTORY		Qualified
84	PAPRI NANDI	PHD-2025-4616	LAW	School of Law and Justice	Qualified
85	SOMALI GORAI	PHD-2025-4759	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
86	SAHELI CHATTERJEE	PHD-2025-4675	LAW	School of Law and Justice	Qualified
87	MOUSUME AZAD	PHD-2025-5005	BENGALI	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
88	AVIJIT CHATTERJEE	PHD-2025-4659	LAW	School of Law and Justice	
89	SOUNAKACHARYA MUKHERJEE	PHD-2025-4912	ECONOMICS	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
90	ANSHU RATHI	PHD-2025-4891	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
91	SUCHARITA DUTTA	PHD-2025-4652	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
92	SOUNAK MAJEE	PHD-2025-4788	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
	SUTAPA CHATTERJEE	PHD-2025-5108	CHEMISTRY	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
93		PHD-2025-4293	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
94	SWARUP SEN	PHD-2025-5096	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
95	ARSHIA GHOSH	PHD-2025-4883	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
96	SAMAR GHOSH			School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified

School of Health and Medical Sciences PHD-2025-4976 PHARMACY RICHA School of Health and Medical Sciences PHARMACY PHD-2025-5046 **GULISTAN PARWEEN** School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies PHD-2025-4842 **ENGLISH** AMBALIKA BISWAS School of Health and Medical Sciences PHARMACY PHD-2025-4860 ANKAN PRADHAN 100 School of Health and Medical Sciences PHD-2025-4735 PHARMACY 101 NABANITA BANIK School of Liberal Arts and Cultine Studies PHD-2025-4133 ENGLISH RITUSHREE PAL 102 School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies PHD-2025-4636 HISTORY 103 DEBSHILA DAWN ENGLISH PHD-2025-4763

PHD-2025-5112 MATHEMATICS

97

98

99

104

105

SANDIP DOLUI

SOUMENDU NANDY

School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies School of Basic and Applied Sciences

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

				School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
106	ANAMIKA BARMAN		HISTORY	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Station School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
107		PHD-2025-4628	HISTORY	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
108	ANASUYA GUHA		ENGLISH	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
109	SRUBA JANA	PHD-2025-5027	ENGLISH		Qualified
110	RASHMI KUMARI		COMMERCE	School of Business School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
111		PHD-2025-4660	PHARMACY	School of Pleatity and Medical School of Business	Qualified
112			COMMERCE	School of Business	Qualified
113	ASHWINI KUMAR	PHD-2025-4829	MANAGEMENT	School of Business School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
114	ISHITA BHOWMICK	PHD-2025-5077	GEOGRAPHY	School of Education	Qualified
115	AATREYEE KAR		EDUCATION	School of Education	Qualified
116	PARTHA BANERJEE		EDUCATION	School of Education School of Health and Medical Sciences	Qualified
117	FAHEEMAH HOSSAIN	PHD-2025-5094	PHARMACY	School of Health and Medical Colonics	Qualified
118	DEBASMITA SAMANTA	PHD-2025-4993	SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY		Qualified
119	PARAMA MAHAPATRA	PHD-2025-5024	SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY		Qualified
120	SANJOY KUMAR PAL	PHD-2025-5020	SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY		Qualified
121	SOUMEN SARKAR	PHD-2025-5035	SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	School of Education	Qualified
122	DEBASISH SARKAR	PHD-2025-5075	EDUCATION	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
123	PARUL MANDAL	PHD-2025-5090	HISTORY	School of Business	Qualified
124	SURABHI CHATTERJEE	PHD-2025-4555	MANAGEMENT	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
125	MOUSUMI MANDAL	PHD-2025-4977	BIOTECHNOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
126	DEBAJYOTI PAUL	PHD-2025-4917	MICROBIOLOGY	School of Life Science and Biotechnology	Qualified
127	AMRUT MISHRA	PHD-2025-4916	MICROBIOLOGY	School of Education	Qualified
128	BHASKAR GHOSH	PHD-2025-4344	EDUCATION	School of Media and Communication	Qualified
129	ANKITA AICH	PHD-2025-5032	JMC	School of Education	Qualified
130	ANIMA KARMAKAR	PHD-2025-4854	EDUCATION	School of Liberal Arts and Cultre Studies	Qualified
131	ARPAN ROY	PHD-2025-4814	POLITICAL SCIENCE	SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	Qualified
132	ANINDITA MUKHERJEE	PHD-2025-4708	MANAGEMENT	School of Engineering and Technology	Qualified
133	CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY	PHD-2025-5123	CSE	School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
134	KOUSIK NANDA	PHD-2025-5031	SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	School of Education	Qualified
135	SRIPARNA BHATTACHARJEE	PHD -2024-4463		School of Education	Qualified
136	BIDHAN HALDER	PHD -2024-4424		School of Education	Qualified
137	CHHANDABANI CHAKRABORTY	PHD-2024-4811	EDUCATION	School of Education School of Business	Qualified
138	AMIT KUMAR	PHD-2025-5126		School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
139	PRATICHI BHATTACHARJEE	PHD-2025-5218		School of Business	Qualified
140	MAUSUMI MANDAL	PHD-2025-4632	MANAGEMENT	School of Business School of Basic and Applied Sciences	Qualified
141	ANVESHION CHOUDHURY	PHD-2025-5228	FORENSIC SCIENCE	COLIDOR OF BASIC AND Applied Coloness	
	p. 444 231 1/31 1/4 2		PORENSIC SCIENCE PAPER	(A) OL	

Mary 3 Jacob of B